Symmetry Sharp Kerrison®
Information Packet
800.251.3000 • symmetrysurgical.com©2019 Symmetry Surgical, Inc. All rights reserved.
800.251.3000 • symmetrysurgical.com
Symmetry Sharp Kerrison®
Table of Contents
This product information packet is designed to provide you with clinical and product
information on the patented Symmetry Sharp Kerrison®. Please contact your sales

during processing.
Symmetry Sharp Kerrison®
Ordering Information
800.251.3000 • symmetrysurgical.com
Visit symmetrysurgical.com or contact your local Sales
Representative to order or learn more about the innovative
Symmetry Sharp Kerrison®.
Ordering Information
Symmetry Surgical is proud to provide quality products, combined with exceptional customer service,
for the complete product line. Our customer service team is available 8:30 AM to 6:30 PM (EST), Monday
through Friday, excluding holidays.
Reusable Handles
DESCRIPTION RAPIDCLEAN® ONE-PIECE
5” (125 mm) Handle for 7” (178 mm) Kerrison 53-1674RC 53-1674
6” (152 mm) Handle for 8” (203 mm) Kerrison 53-1675RC 53-1675
7” (178 mm) Handle for 9” (229 mm) Kerrison 53-1676RC 53-1676
Single-Use Tips
DESCRIPTION THIN
FOOTPLATE
STANDARD
FOOTPLATE
1 mm Tip 53-1661T 53-1661
2 mm Tip 53-1662T 53-1662
3 mm Tip 53-1663T 53-1663
4 mm Tip 53-1664T 53-1664
40° Up, 9 mm Opening, 2” (50 mm) Tip Length
Packaged sterile, 3 per box
Ceramic Coated
Symmetry Sharp Kerrison®